
 
1   Team Scores  
1   Cleveland State  293          +5 
2   Oakland  294          +6 
3   Wright State  305          +17 
4   Valparaiso 306          +18 
5   Youngstown State  310          +22 
6   Wisconsin - Green Bay 314          +26 
7   Detroit  317          +29 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 Cleveland State 293 293
T3 Mitchell Moore (1) 72 72

T5 Paul Minko (2) 73 73

T5 Michael Balcar (5) 73 73

T10 Joey Krecic (4) 75 75

T31 Patrick Luth (3) 84 84

2 Oakland 294 294
T1 Jake Kneen (4) 71 71

T5 Evan Bowser (1) 73 73

T5 Jacob Johnson (5) 73 73

T13 Jimmy Jaskoske (3) 77 77

T26 Sean Burgess (2) 80 80

3 Wright State 305 305
T3 Ryan Wenzler (2) 72 72

T13 Nicholas Scott (1) 77 77

T13 Conner Lash (5) 77 77

T22 Cody Nickson (3) 79 79

29 Austin Sipe (4) 81 81

4 Valparaiso 306 306
9 Nick Seitz (2) 74 74

T13 Peter Webb (1) 77 77

T13 Joe Harris (4) 77 77

T19 Eric Winters (5) 78 78

T22 Jared Magoline (3) 79 79

5 Youngstown State 310 310
T10 Bill Gaffney (2) 75 75

12 Bryan Yeo (3) 76 76

T22 Brandon Pluchinsky (1) 79 79

T26 Dennis DJ Holub (4) 80 80

30 Steven Sveda (5) 82 82
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

6 Wisconsin - Green Bay 314 314
T13 Joe Duchateau (5) 77 77

T19 Tom Boockmeier (1) 78 78

T22 Tyler Schmidt (3) 79 79

T26 Gene Kiela III (2) 80 80

T31 Joseph Collard (4) 84 84

7 Detroit 317 317
T1 Kyle Gaines (2) 71 71

T19 Spencer Lendzion (3) 78 78

T31 Eric Macrow (4) 84 84

T31 Aaron Knutson (5) 84 84

35 Wil Witmann (1) 86 86
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  T1   Jake Kneen  Oakland  71          -1   
-  T1   Kyle Gaines  Detroit  71          -1   
-  T3   Ryan Wenzler  Wright State  72          E   
-  T3   Mitchell Moore  Cleveland State  72          E   
-  T5   Jacob Johnson  Oakland  73          +1   
-  T5   Evan Bowser  Oakland  73          +1   
-  T5   Michael Balcar  Cleveland State  73          +1   
-  T5   Paul Minko  Cleveland State  73          +1   
-  9   Nick Seitz  Valparaiso  74          +2   
-  T10   Joey Krecic  Cleveland State  75          +3   
-  T10   Bill Gaffney  Youngstown State  75          +3   
-  12   Bryan Yeo  Youngstown State  76          +4   
-  T13   Joe Duchateau  Wisconsin - Green Bay  77          +5   
-  T13   Joe Harris  Valparaiso  77          +5   
-  T13   Jimmy Jaskoske  Oakland  77          +5   
-  T13   Peter Webb  Valparaiso  77          +5   
-  T13   Conner Lash  Wright State  77          +5   
-  T13   Nicholas Scott  Wright State  77          +5   
-  T19   Eric Winters  Valparaiso  78          +6   
-  T19   Spencer Lendzion  Detroit  78          +6   
-  T19   Tom Boockmeier  Wisconsin - Green Bay  78          +6   
-  T22   Tyler Schmidt  Wisconsin - Green Bay  79          +7   
-  T22   Jared Magoline  Valparaiso  79          +7   
-  T22   Cody Nickson  Wright State  79          +7   
-  T22   Brandon Pluchinsky  Youngstown State  79          +7   
-  T26   Gene Kiela III  Wisconsin - Green Bay  80          +8   
-  T26   Sean Burgess  Oakland  80          +8   
-  T26   Dennis DJ Holub  Youngstown State  80          +8   
-  29   Austin Sipe  Wright State  81          +9   
-  30   Steven Sveda  Youngstown State  82          +10   
-  T31   Aaron Knutson  Detroit  84          +12   
-  T31   Joseph Collard  Wisconsin - Green Bay  84          +12   
-  T31   Eric Macrow  Detroit  84          +12   
-  T31   Patrick Luth  Cleveland State  84          +12   
-  35   Wil Witmann  Detroit  86          +14   
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Round 2

Group Course Time Start
Hole Player 1 Player 2 Player 3 

1 HL Men 2015 7:30 1  Joseph Collard 
Wisconsin - Green Bay

 Wil Witmann 
Detroit 

2 HL Men 2015 7:40 1  Aaron Knutson 
Detroit 

 Jared Magoline 
Valparaiso

 Steven Sveda 
Youngstown State 

3 HL Men 2015 7:50 1  Eric Winters 
Valparaiso

 Dennis DJ Holub 
Youngstown State 

 Gene Kiela III 
Wisconsin - Green Bay

4 HL Men 2015 8:00 1  Brandon Pluchinsky 
Youngstown State 

 Tyler Schmidt 
Wisconsin - Green Bay

 Eric Macrow 
Detroit 

5 HL Men 2015 8:10 1  Tom Boockmeier 
Wisconsin - Green Bay

 Spencer Lendzion 
Detroit 

 Joe Harris 
Valparaiso

6 HL Men 2015 8:20 1  Kyle Gaines 
Detroit 

 Peter Webb 
Valparaiso

 Bryan Yeo 
Youngstown State 

7 HL Men 2015 8:30 1  Nick Seitz 
Valparaiso

 Bill Gaffney 
Youngstown State 

 Joe Duchateau 
Wisconsin - Green Bay

8 HL Men 2015 8:40 1  Patrick Luth 
Cleveland State 

 Sean Burgess 
Oakland 

 Austin Sipe 
Wright State 

9 HL Men 2015 8:50 1  Joey Krecic 
Cleveland State 

 Jimmy Jaskoske 
Oakland 

 Cody Nickson 
Wright State 

10 HL Men 2015 9:00 1  Michael Balcar 
Cleveland State 

 Jacob Johnson 
Oakland 

 Conner Lash 
Wright State 

11 HL Men 2015 9:10 1  Paul Minko 
Cleveland State 

 Evan Bowser 
Oakland 

 Nicholas Scott 
Wright State 

12 HL Men 2015 9:20 1  Mitchell Moore 
Cleveland State 

 Jake Kneen 
Oakland 

 Ryan Wenzler 
Wright State 


